
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

9/10/2015 8:55:32 PM 

Juliana 
Stackman 
Re: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2) 
Maxwell UBS Investment.pdf 

Hi Chelsey, 

See attached. 

"G" on page 8 is not applicable. 

Thanks, 

Molly Ladd 

From: Chelsey Waldron 
Date: Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 3:48 PM 
To: 
Cc: ' ", Juliana Shkreli, Molly Ladd, Scott Stackman, Chelsey Waldron 
Subject: RE: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2) 

Hi 

Scott 

Thank you for returning, there were a few initial spots missed. Can you please have Ghislaine review the three pages attached 
and initial where applicable. 

Please reach out with any questions. 
Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Thursday, September 10, 2015 3:12 PM 
To: Stackman, Scott 
Cc: Ramdeen, Waldron, Chelsey; Ladd, Molly 
Subject: FW: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2) 

Dear Scott, 

Attached are the signed Millennium investment dots from Ghislaine. 

Kind regards, 

From: Scott Stackman 
Date: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 at 17:58 PM 
To: Gmax, " 

I. II 

Subject: FW: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2) 

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERFtAMAR00001535 

EFTA00237180



Ghislaine, 

As mentioned in the previous email, we have attached the Millennium investment paperwork. 

Thank you 

Scott 

Scott L. Stackman 
Managing Director - Investments 
Private Wealth Advisor 

UBS Private Wealth Management 
299 Park Avenue 25th Floor 
New York. NY. 10171 

hitp://financialsen icesine.ubs.conilteam/stackmaneasriel/ 
Pkase be Myna, that UM e-mail is not an offnaal transaction confirmation.  The official catfumation of this transaction will be wat to you via replan mail. 
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